
MMONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY TTHURSDAY FRIDAY

FOOTBALL ADVENTURE COURSE 1-3 GROUP COMPETITION BOARD GAMES SWIMMING

BEACH VOLLEY B BEACH VOLLEY BALL HOECKEY BELT FOOTBALL

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

ADVENTURE COURSE 
2&3

TUG OF WAR HUMAN BABY FOOT COMPUTER LAB SOAP SOCCER

BASKETBALL (L.H 
COURT)

SWIMMING BOARD GAMES TAJEH WALL CLIMBING

ABSEILLING BABY FOOT FOOTBALL SWIMMING ADVENTURE COURSE 1

HUMAN BILLIARD DANCING FRIZBEE DANCING SWINGS

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

COMPUTER LAB ARTS & CRAFTS
TAJJEH/SOAP 

SOCCER
FOOTBALL

SOAP SOCCER

WALL CLIMBING ABSEILING BASKETBALL(L.H COURT) CREATIVE GAMES BOARD GAMES 

S1
(9:00-9:50)

9:55-10:30

S2
(10:30-11:20)

S3
(11:25-12:30)

12:40-1:00

S4
(1:00-1:50)

Time
Day

GROUP: 6 A
HEAD OF GROUP : Georges Atiyeh      TEL:70468030
SENIOR MONITOR:

Brummana High School Summer Camp – Weekly Schedule



MMONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY TTHURSDAY FRIDAY

GROUP COMPETITION
ADVENTURE COURSE 

2-3
HUMAIN BABY FOOT

BELTS Human billiard 

HOECKEY SWINGS SWIMMING TAJEH TAJEH

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

PULL UP BAR BOARD GAMES COMPUTER BOARD GAMES SWIMMING

ADVENTURE COURSE 1 SWIMMING ABSEILING ART & CRAFT BEACH VOLLEYBALL

BEACH VOLLEYBALL ABSEILING FOOTBALL Dancing Football 

TUG OF WAR FOOTBALL WALL CLIMBING COMPUTER Adventure Course 3

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

BABY FOOT DANCING Creative Games BASKETBALL Soap soccer

Basketball (L.H         
COURT)

WALL CLIMBING
BASKETBALL (L.H 

COURT)

HUMAN BABY FOOT
CREATIVE GAMES

S1
(9:00-9:50)

9:55-10:30

S2
(10:30-11:20)

S3
(11:25-12:30)

12:40-1:00

S4
(1:00-1:50)

Time
Day

GROUP: 6 B
HEAD OF GROUP : Georges Atiyeh      TEL:70468030
SENIOR MONITOR:

Brummana High School Summer Camp – Weekly Schedule



MMONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY TTHURSDAY FRIDAY

CREATIVE GAMES FRIZBEE&PULL BAR BOARD GAMES BABY FOOT BASKETBALL

BASKETBALL TUG OF WAR FOOTBALL BEACH VOLLEY BALL SWIMMING

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

COMPUTER LAB FOOTBALL SWIMMING CREATIVE GAMES TAJEH

BELTS GAME ADVENTURE COURSE 2 BASKETBALL WALL CLIMBING BELTS GAME

FOOTBALL
BASKETBALL(L.H 

COURT)
CREATIVE GAMES ADVENTURE CR 2 ADVENTURE CR 2

ARTS & CRAFTS HUMAN BABY FOOT HUMAN BILLIARD ADVENTURE CR 3 SWINGS 

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

GR COMPETITION ABSEILING SOAP SOCCER FOOTBALL COMPUTER LAB 

HOCKEY ABSEILING SOAP SOCCER FOOTBALL ADVENTURE CR 3

S1
(9:00-9:50)

9:55-10:30

S2
(10:30-11:20)

S3
(11:25-12:30)

12:40-1:00

S4
(1:00-1:50)

Time
Day

GROUP: 6 C
HEAD OF GROUP : Georges Atiyeh      TEL:70468030
SENIOR MONITOR:

Brummana High School Summer Camp – Weekly Schedule


	GROUP 6 A
	GROUP 6 B
	GROUP 6 C

