Brummana High School Summer Camp – Weekly Schedule

GROUP: 6 A

HEAD OF GROUP : Georges Atiyeh SENIOR MONITOR:

TEL:70468030



Day Time	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
S1 (9:00-9:50)	FOOTBALL	ADVENTURE COURSE 1-3	GROUP COMPETITION	BOARD GAMES	SWIMMING
	BEACH VOLLEY B	BEACH VOLLEY BALL	HOECKEY	BELT	FOOTBALL
9:55-10:30	<mark>Breakfast</mark>	<mark>Breakfast</mark>	<mark>Breakfast</mark>	<mark>Breakfast</mark>	<mark>Breakfast</mark>
S2 (10:30-11:20)	ADVENTURE COURSE 2&3	TUG OF WAR	HUMAN BABY FOOT	COMPUTER LAB	SOAP SOCCER
	BASKETBALL (L.H COURT)	SWIMMING	BOARD GAMES	TAJEH	WALL CLIMBING
S3 (11:25-12:30)	ABSEILLING	BABY FOOT	FOOTBALL	SWIMMING	ADVENTURE COURSE 1
	HUMAN BILLIARD	DANCING	FRIZBEE	DANCING	SWINGS
12:40-1:00	<mark>Lunch</mark>	<mark>Lunch</mark>	<mark>Lunch</mark>	<mark>Lunch</mark>	<mark>Lunch</mark>
S4 (1:00-1:50)	COMPUTER LAB	ARTS & CRAFTS	TAJJEH/SOAP SOCCER	FOOTBALL	SOAP SOCCER
	WALL CLIMBING	ABSEILING	BASKETBALL(L.H COURT)	CREATIVE GAMES	BOARD GAMES

Brummana High School Summer Camp – Weekly Schedule

GROUP: 6 B HEAD OF GROUP : Georges Atiyeh SENIOR MONITOR:

TEL:70468030



Day Time	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
S1 (9:00-9:50)	GROUP COMPETITION	ADVENTURE COURSE 2-3	HUMAIN BABY FOOT	BELTS	Human billiard
	HOECKEY	SWINGS	SWIMMING	TAJEH	TAJEH
9:55-10:30	<mark>Breakfast</mark>	<mark>Breakfast</mark>	<mark>Breakfast</mark>	<mark>Breakfast</mark>	<mark>Breakfast</mark>
S2 (10:30-11:20)	PULL UP BAR	BOARD GAMES	COMPUTER	BOARD GAMES	SWIMMING
	ADVENTURE COURSE 1	SWIMMING	ABSEILING	ART & CRAFT	BEACH VOLLEYBALL
S3 (11:25-12:30)	BEACH VOLLEYBALL	ABSEILING	FOOTBALL	Dancing	Football
	TUG OF WAR	FOOTBALL	WALL CLIMBING	COMPUTER	Adventure Course 3
12:40-1:00	<mark>Lunch</mark>	<mark>Lunch</mark>	<mark>Lunch</mark>	<mark>Lunch</mark>	<mark>Lunch</mark>
S4 (1:00-1:50)	BABY FOOT	DANCING	Creative Games	BASKETBALL	Soap soccer
	Basketball (L.H COURT)	WALL CLIMBING	BASKETBALL (L.H COURT)	HUMAN BABY FOOT	CREATIVE GAMES

Brummana High School Summer Camp – Weekly Schedule

GROUP: 6 C HEAD OF GROUP : Georges Atiyeh SENIOR MONITOR:

TEL:70468030



Day Time	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
S1 (9:00-9:50)	CREATIVE GAMES	FRIZBEE&PULL BAR	BOARD GAMES	BABY FOOT	BASKETBALL
	BASKETBALL	TUG OF WAR	FOOTBALL	BEACH VOLLEY BALL	SWIMMING
9:55-10:30	<mark>Breakfast</mark>	<mark>Breakfast</mark>	<mark>Breakfast</mark>	<mark>Breakfast</mark>	<mark>Breakfast</mark>
S2 (10:30-11:20)	COMPUTER LAB	FOOTBALL	SWIMMING	CREATIVE GAMES	TAJEH
	BELTS GAME	ADVENTURE COURSE 2	BASKETBALL	WALL CLIMBING	BELTS GAME
S3 (11:25-12:30)	FOOTBALL	BASKETBALL(L.H COURT)	CREATIVE GAMES	ADVENTURE CR 2	ADVENTURE CR 2
	ARTS & CRAFTS	HUMAN BABY FOOT	HUMAN BILLIARD	ADVENTURE CR 3	SWINGS
12:40-1:00	<mark>Lunch</mark>	<mark>Lunch</mark>	<mark>Lunch</mark>	<mark>Lunch</mark>	<mark>Lunch</mark>
S4 (1:00-1:50)	GR COMPETITION	ABSEILING	SOAP SOCCER	FOOTBALL	COMPUTER LAB
	HOCKEY	ABSEILING	SOAP SOCCER	FOOTBALL	ADVENTURE CR 3